Overview
AOM-1104 is Fast Ethernet Media Converters, which extend the 10/100Mbbps twisted-pair network
segments up to 120km over fiber technology. The series media converter is compact and cost-effective
design, provide 4-port 10/100Mbps auto negotiation RJ45 connector and 1-port 155Mbps full-duplex on
the fiber port with SC/FC/ST interface optional. It’s widely used in security monitoring, wireless
networking, optical fiber access and other application scenarios.
Features
 4-port 10/100M auto-negotiation RJ45 with auto-MDI/MDI-X

ROHS ROHS 2.0
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 09/2022
Order Information
Related Products
Model Description
AOM-1104-M02 10/100M 4-RJ45, MM 1310nm SC 2km
AOM-1104-S20 10/100M 4-RJ45, SM 1310nm SC 20km
AOM-1104-A20 10/100M 4-RJ45, SM TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km
AOM-1104-B20 10/100M 4-RJ45, SM TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km
FC/ST available; 40/60/80/120km available.
Model Description
Installation Accessories
TK10 Wall-mounted kits, 87x12x8.2mm, hole L=73mm φ3.0mm
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 09/2022
Structure diagram (mm)
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com
All rights are reserved by AOA Technology Co.,Ltd. AOA reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall
be applicable.